HT75XX-2-MS/HT75XX-2(MS)
Product specification
HT75XX-2-MS/HT75XX-2(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
1
GND
MSKSEMI
2

4 NC No Connect
5 NC No Connect
Order information
Series Output Package QTY Series Output Package QTY
HT7528-2-MS 2.8V
100SOT-89-3 0
HT7528-2(MS) 2.8V
SOT-23-5 3000
HT7530-2-MS 3.0V HT7530-2(MS) 3.0V
HT7533-2-MS 3.3V HT7533-2(MS) 3.3V
HT7536-2-MS 3.6V HT7536-2(MS) 3.6V
HT7540-2-MS 4.0V HT7540-2(MS) 4.0V
HT7544-2-MS 4.4V HT7544-2(MS) 4.4V
HT7550-2-MS 5.0V HT7550-2(MS) 5.0V
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
1
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
HT75XX-2-MS/HT75XX-2(MS)
HT7528-2-MS/HT7528-2(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
HT75XX-2-MS/HT75XX-2(MS)
HT7530-2-MS/HT7530-2(MS)
HT7533-2-MS/HT7533-2(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
HT75XX-2-MS/HT75XX-2(MS)
HT7536-2-MS/HT7536-2(MS)
HT7540-2-MS/HT7540-2(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
HT75XX-2-MS/HT75XX-2(MS)
HT7544-2-MS/HT7544-2(MS)
HT7550-2-MS/HT7550-2(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
HT75XX-2-MS/HT75XX-2(MS)
FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION
HT75XX-2-MS/HT75XX-2(MS) series are linear voltage regulator ICs withstanding 30V